## **DUE no later than February 1**

## Angelina County Farm Bureau Exhibitor Award

## **APPLICATION**

In the interest of promoting membership and participation, the Angelina County Farm Bureau (ACFB) will be awarding \$50 to every exhibitor in the Angelina County Youth Fair if they are a member of ACFB.

Exhibitor must be a member of an Angelina County Farm Bureau family and in good standing, (Father, Mother, or Guardian) at Entry Deadline. Grandparents, sibling or other relative's membership may not be used. Applications must be turned in to Angelina County Farm Bureau on or before Entry Deadline. These participants must meet the existing rules and guidelines for participating in the ACF. Incomplete applications will not be considered.

These awards if not presented at the ACF will need to be picked up at the Angelina County Farm Bureau Office within 30 days of the ACF. Any award not picked up within this time frame will be voided.

Due to the Angelina County Farm Bureau Office by February 1 each year. The ONLY exception will be the market rabbits due to validation date.

Exhibitor Na	ame							
ACFB Meml	è			ACFB Membership Number				
Address								
Mbr Email				Mbr Home	Mbr Cell #			
4H Club			<del></del>	FFA	Other			
Project(s) (F	Please cir	cle all t	o be exh	ibited)				
Steer	Beef I	Beef Heifer		Commercial Heifers		TCCA Heifers		Goat
Lamb	Gelding Filly		Swir	ıe	Chickens	Marke	et Rabbits	
Breeding Rahhits Photogram				Foor	4	Arts & Craft	ς	Ag Mechanics